
Zach Gordon Carson McMillan Reid Rakowski Owen Schulz
Mason Budd Andrew Busche Liam Duerr Miles Keller
Gabe Slusar Quinn Smith Chase Wolf Sandler Bakalars
Jett Fanter Nolan Fillinger Bradyn Goodman Thomas Hardin
Cole Medina Asher Gambino  Grayson Harris Aaditya Jampani
Arham Asmi Collin Harden Conor Bolyard  Alexander Burmester
Connor  Freiboth Cooper Kieffer James Bucholtz Sovim Gupta
Aden Lin Deepjas Sahani Landon Mehring Ethan Moy
Will Rommes Bennett Stangler Elliott  Stern

Corrado Bersanetti  Easton Braatz Neven Sreckovic Logan Moscicki
Lucas Koveck Casey McDermott Liam Kent Thomas Dahlgren
Eli  Schneider Myles Sobotik Aayansh Mohapatra Ian Wackwitz
Lawton Barnhart Evan De Anda Paxton Banach Colston  Friedel
Lucca Marino Dhyanesh Mathan Cole Johnson Cole Wackwitz
Luke Downing Jameson Eppert Porter Busalacchi Beau Brey
Grayson Jiles Cameron Jungbluth Bennett Howarth Caden Givens
Vincent Richards Logan Riffel Emmett  Rice Mecca Longley

Ryan  Strong  Wyatt Smith

hardenpw@gmail.com
eric.gordon@outlook.com priebe.kelly@yahoo.com

Coaches:  Daniel Richards &      
Kelly Jiles 

Coach: Patrick Riffel
Coaches:  Brandon Howarth &   

Candice Strong 
Coach:  Maria Smith

K5‐1st Grade Boys

Team 1:  Badgers Team 2:  Bruins Team 3:  Bulldogs Team 4:  Cyclones

kcrogs244@gmail.com
patrick.j.riffel@gmail.com

cldierbeck@yahoo.com
maria.rosin.smith@gmail.com

Coach:  Eris Gordon
Coach: Patrick Harden &         

Katie Kieffer
Coach:  Michael Goodman Coach:  Kelly Burmester

richards.daniel340@gmail.com brandon.howarth@generac.com

katie.kieffer23@gmail.com

Team 5: Jayhawks Team 6:  Longhorns Team 7:  Tar Heels Team 8:  Wildcats

michael.t.goodman@gmail.com


